
Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak 

DDE Practical Examination 

 
Course: Bachelor of Commerce 

Subject: Basics of Computer (BM 1006) 

Venue: CSE Block, UIET, MDU, Rohtak 

 

Date of Practical 

Examination 
Time Roll No. 

24.04.2019 

9 am Onwards 

5130001-5130076 

5130131-5130170 

5130221-5130288 

12pm onwards 

5130341-5130442 

5130501-5130506 

5130561-5130572 

5130631-5130664 

5130721-5130736 

25.04.2019 

9 am Onwards 

5130791-5130847 

5130901-5130969 

5131021-5131105 

12pm onwards 
5131161-5131217 

7100101-7100650 

26.04.2019 
9 am Onwards 7100656-7101014 

12pm onwards 7101030-7102348 

 

 


